07/12/05 TUE 16:19 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS do1a

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc.

112 North Main St. Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
Phaone: 270-765-2147 Fax: 270-765-2148

Email: mail @pfgw.org Wabsite; www.pfgw.net ) 63 @

June 30, 2005

Mark McNutt

McNutt Construction

P. O. Box 431

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

RE: Bid Package “B", Building |
Creekside Elementary School

BG #04-247
PFGW Project # 0350

Dear Mark :

| am in receipt of your June 27 letter regarding Gore's Carpet proposal in the amount of
$1,643.00 for material and pattern changes in the Gymnasium. You are authorized to
proceed with this work. | will include this item with the next change order.

Give me a call if you have questions regarding this transmittal.

erely’

Larry Gream

¢ Bill Day



@o1d
07/12/05 TUE 16:18 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS

vicNull Construction Company (270} 737.8518
P.O. Box 431 Elizabetit 1, Kentucky. 42702  FAX (270} 737-p3gy
! + — _'_‘-—-—-—._._____

——

June 27, 2005

Peck, Flannery, Gream & Warren, Inc.
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

RE: Censtruction of

Sonora/Upton Elementary Scheal
{Creekside Elementary)
Sonora, Kentueky

Dear Larry:

Flease find attached a letter we have received from Gore's Carpet concemning thd tile
changes in the gym.

The total cost for these chanpes is $1,643.00.

Cost Breakdown
Gore's Carpet #1,415.00
Bond 1% 14.00
Overhead & Profit 15% 214.00
Total $1,643.00

Please review and advise us if this is acceptable, as the gvm tile is still on hold,

If you have any questions or need any further information please contact us at our
office. :

Sincerely,

(el A

Mark McMutt, Vice-President
MM:tk
Encl
Equal Oppartu nity/A fMirmarive Action Employer



@o1s

PFGW ARCHITECTS
RECEIVED JUN 22 2008

07/12/05 TUE 16:19 FAX 2707652148

GORE'S CARPET INC.
'O BOX 488
MUNFORDVILLE, KY 42765

McMutt Constructian Cz.
PO Box 43]
Elizabethtown, KY 42702

hda W Amyd -
(AT L';urL }-{::; 1uf.:|

s . el - o= L T — = .y
a\h—'l--.'l !1:'::\;-1. HT .EE&'}I"J 'u l-h!.- l-}‘-l:ﬁuglllﬁ urf -.hg p.“utﬂn:qj. f-ur ﬂ‘u ﬂl?m.l. Iy 'Iu 1

Creekside Elementary gym. We have an increase cost of materials due Lo
swiching from Azrock to American Tile Co. The original bid specification
was "TQ" Tile by Azrock. The Quartz Tile from American Tile is slightly
higher in price than the Azrock TQ. The selection of color 61 and color 63
of the solid ule is significantly higher n price. Due to the waste [actor and
cost, it will result in @ higher cost of the floor. The cost of the striping kit
does not change nor influence the cost of the floor. The changing of the
color in the pym may aftfect the cost of the cafeteria floor when we get color
selcctions at a later date.

We tiad shown a Prhu vl £$11 i, 081.80 foc the EYiii foor J.l.l\-u.-umg. the ,.\tl"p“gg
kit in the original bid. The cost with the selecton of American Tile Quartz

and solids including the stnping kit results in a price of $13,396.30. This is
an increase of $1,4(4.50. This would be an added change order.

| £ee o contost me At 270-57¢.5008

TatAL P.8Z2



07/12/05 TUE 16:20 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS dols

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc.

112 Morih Main 5L Elizabathtown, Kentucky 42701
Phaone: 270-765-2147 Fax: 270-765-2148
Email: mail@pfgw.org ) Wabsite: www.pfaw.net

June 10, 2005

Mark McNutt

McNutt Construction

P. O. Box 431

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

RE: Bid Package “B", Building
Creekside Elementary School
BG #04-247 -
PFGW Project # 0350

Dear Mark:

Attached is our drawing MOD. 16 dated June 9, 2005. This drawing details the vinyl
composition tile color layout for Gymnasium 143. The colors have been selected from
American Tile Inc. samples in lieu of Azrock samples. The Azrock color samples were
not acceptable to the owner.

The color of the flooring markings is to be black.

Please advise if this layout or change in tile manufacture will impact the cost ofithe
project. |

The Cafeteria vct colors are still under discussion and will be forwarded to you shortly.
Give me a call if you have questions regarding this transmittal.

Hcere

Larry Gream

¢ Laura Price
Bill Day
David Wyatt
Charlie Jones
color file



